

Hyatus Stays Announces Charitable Commitment: Pledging 1% for Community Initiatives

Hyatus Stays Champions Social Responsibility with 1% Pledge, Partners with Resettlement Agencies and Supports Asylum Seekers in a Bid for Positive Change

UNITED STATES, December 8, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Hyatus Stays</u>, a leader in the hospitality industry, is proud to announce its commitment to donate 1% of its annual profits to support local charities and sustainability initiatives. This initiative



is a testament to the company's dedication to social responsibility and environmental stewardship.

The company's decision to allocate a portion of its profits is rooted in a deep understanding of the importance of community engagement and environmental care. Hyatus Stays' approach is not about seeking attention but about making a tangible difference in the communities that have supported its growth.

Collaboration with Resettlement Agencies

A key component of Hyatus Stays' commitment is its collaboration with resettlement agencies. These agencies are instrumental in aiding refugees who are starting anew in a different country. Hyatus Stays is working closely with these organizations to ensure that the needs of refugee guests are met with compassion and dignity.

This partnership is designed to provide more than just accommodation; it aims to offer a supportive and welcoming environment for those who have faced significant challenges and upheaval.

Support for Asylum Seekers

In addition to its work with refugees, Hyatus Stays is also engaging in initiatives to assist asylum seekers. Recognizing the unique challenges faced by individuals awaiting the resolution of their asylum applications, the company is offering subsidized stays. This effort is intended to alleviate some of the stress and uncertainty experienced by asylum seekers, providing them with a safe and stable environment.

Invitation to Join in Positive Change

Hyatus Stays is committed to leading by example and encourages others in the hospitality industry and beyond to participate in efforts to foster a sustainable and inclusive future. The company believes that collective actions, no matter how small, can lead to significant positive change.

As Hyatus Stays embarks on this initiative, it welcomes its guests, partners, and community members to join in this journey of social responsibility. This effort is a reminder of the power of collective action and the impact of responsible corporate citizenship.

In an era where actions speak louder than words, Hyatus Stays is demonstrating how corporate responsibility and genuine commitment can effectively contribute to societal and environmental betterment.

About <u>Pledge 1%</u>

A worldwide initiative, Pledge 1%, motivates, informs, and equips every entrepreneur, business, and worker to be a positive influence in the world. More than 17,000 members across 100 countries have leveraged Pledge 1%'s adaptable framework to spark billions of dollars and countless volunteer hours in new charitable giving.

For more information about Pledge 1% and how your organization can join the movement, visit pledge1percent.org.

Hyatus Stays		
Hyatus Stays		
email us here		
Visit us on social media:		
Facebook		
Twitter		
Instagram		

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/673871430

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something

we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.